TCT — HD WEEKLY BROADCAST SCHEDULE

DAY DATE TIME PROGRAM HOST

Tuesday 9/23/2025 12:00am Christian World Wendy Griffith
News

Tuesday 9/23/2025 12:30am Jerusalem Dateline Chris Mitchell

Tuesday 9/23/2025 1:00am Stem Cell

Activators with Dr.

Joseph Christiano

Tuesday 9/23/2025 1:30am Stakelbeck Tonight
Tuesday 9/23/2025 2:00am Joseph Prince Joseph Prince
Tuesday 9/23/2025 2:30am Road to
Redemption
Tuesday 9/23/2025 4:00am Through the Bible  Les Feldick
with Les Feldick
Tuesday 9/23/2025 4:30am Joel Osteen Joel Osteen
Tuesday 9/23/2025 5:00am Kingdom

Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Tuesday 9/23/2025 5:30am Joyce Meyer
Ministries
Tuesday 9/23/2025 6:00am Creflo Dollar Dr. Creflo Dollar
Tuesday 9/23/2025 6:30am Through the Bible  Les Feldick
with Les Feldick
Tuesday 9/23/2025 7:00am Joseph Prince Joseph Prince
Tuesday 9/23/2025 7:30am Dr. Robert Jeffress - Robert Jeffress
Pathway to Victory
Tuesday 9/23/2025 8:00am The 700 Club Pat Robertson
Tuesday 9/23/2025 9:00am Gospel Truth with  Andrew Wommack
Andrew Wommack
Tuesday 9/23/2025 9:30am Dr. David Jeremiah  Dr. David Jeremiah
Tuesday 9/23/2025 10:00am Life Today with James Robison
James & Betty
Robison
Tuesday 9/23/2025 10:30am Capps Ministries: Charles Capps

Concepts of Faith
Tuesday 9/23/2025 11:00am Kingdom
Connection with

Jentezen Franklin



Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025

9/23/2025
9/23/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm
11:30pm

12:00am

1:00am

Today with Marilyn
and Sarah

TCT Today

Joseph Prince

Rick Renner TV
Ask the Pastor
Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Joel Osteen
Newswatch

Deep Dive

Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah
TCT Today

Joyce Meyer
Ministries
Touching Lives
with James Merritt
Life Today with
James & Betty
Robison

Dr. Robert Jeffress -
Pathway to Victory
Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Gospel Truth with
Andrew Wommack
Ask the Pastor
Jesus: The Game
Changer

Real Stories with
Christ

Stem Cell

Activators with Dr.

Marilyn Hickey

Garth Coonce
Joseph Prince

Rick Renner

Les Feldick

Joel Osteen

Dr. Creflo Dollar

Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah

Garth Coonce

James Robison

Robert Jeffress

Andrew Wommack

Karl Faase



Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
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Wednesday
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Wednesday
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Wednesday
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9/24/2025

9/24/2025
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9/24/2025

9/24/2025
9/24/2025

9/24/2025
9/24/2025

9/24/2025
9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025
9/24/2025
9/24/2025
9/24/2025

1:30am

2:00am

2:30am

4:00am

4:30am

5:00am

5:30am

6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am

8:00am
9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

Joseph Christiano
Stakelbeck Tonight
Joseph Prince Joseph Prince
Amazing Love: The

Story of Hosea

Through the Bible  Les Feldick
with Les Feldick
Joel Osteen Joel Osteen
Kingdom

Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Joyce Meyer

Ministries

Dr. Creflo Dollar
Through the Bible  Les Feldick

with Les Feldick

Creflo Dollar

Joseph Prince Joseph Prince
Dr. Robert Jeffress - Robert Jeffress
Pathway to Victory

The 700 Club Pat Robertson

Gospel Truth with ~ Andrew Wommack

Andrew Wommack

Dr. David Jeremiah  Dr. David Jeremiah

Life Today with James Robison
James & Betty

Robison

New Beginnings Pastor Larry Huch

with Larry & Tiz
Huch

Kingdom
Connection with
Jentezen Franklin
Today with Marilyn  Marilyn Hickey
and Sarah

TCT Today Garth Coonce
Joseph Prince

Rick Renner TV

Joseph Prince
Rick Renner

Ask the Pastor
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Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025

9/24/2025
9/24/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025
9/25/2025

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm
11:30pm

12:00am

1:00am

1:30am

2:00am
2:30am

Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Joel Osteen

TCT Today

Life Outreach
International
Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah
TCT Today

Joyce Meyer
Ministries

700 Club Israel
Life Today with
James & Betty
Robison

Dr. Robert Jeffress -
Pathway to Victory
Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Gospel Truth with
Andrew Wommack
Ask the Pastor
First Century
Foundation
Takeaways With
Kirk Cameron
Stem Cell
Activators with Dr.
Joseph Christiano
Stakelbeck Tonight
Joseph Prince

A Forgotten Voice:
A Solomon's Porch

Story

Les Feldick

Joel Osteen
Garth Coonce
James Robison
Dr. Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah

Garth Coonce

James Robison

Robert Jeffress

Andrew Wommack

Joseph Prince



Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025
9/25/2025

9/25/2025
9/25/2025

9/25/2025
9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

4:00am

4:30am

5:00am

5:30am

6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am

8:00am
9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joel Osteen
Kingdom
Connection with
Jentezen Franklin
Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Creflo Dollar
Through the Bible
with Les Feldick

Joseph Prince

Les Feldick

Joel Osteen

Dr. Creflo Dollar
Les Feldick

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress - Robert Jeffress

Pathway to Victory
The 700 Club
Gospel Truth with
Andrew Wommack
Dr. David Jeremiah
Life Today with
James & Betty
Robison

Today with Marilyn
and Sarah
Kingdom
Connection with
Jentezen Franklin
Life Outreach
International

TCT Today

Joseph Prince

Rick Renner TV
Ask the Pastor
Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider

Joel Osteen

Pat Robertson

Andrew Wommack
Dr. David Jeremiah

James Robison

Marilyn Hickey

James Robison
Garth Coonce
Joseph Prince

Rick Renner

Les Feldick

Joel Osteen



Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/25/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:30pm

12:00am

12:30am

1:00am

1:30am

2:00am

2:30am

4:00am

4:30am

5:00am

5:30am

6:00am

Newswatch

700 Club Israel
Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah
TCT Today

Joyce Meyer
Ministries
Manna-fest with
Perry Stone

Life Today with
James & Betty
Robison

Dr. Robert Jeffress -
Pathway to Victory
Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Gospel Truth with
Andrew Wommack
Ask the Pastor
Today with God
TCT Today
Christian World
News

Stem Cell
Activators with Dr.
Joseph Christiano
Stakelbeck Tonight
Joseph Prince
Turbulent
Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joel Osteen
Kingdom
Connection with
Jentezen Franklin
Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Creflo Dollar

Dr. Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince
Dr. David Jeremiah

Garth Coonce

Perry Stone

James Robison

Robert Jeffress

Andrew Wommack

Dr. Randy Weiss
Garth Coonce

Wendy Griffith

Joseph Prince

Les Feldick

Joel Osteen

Dr. Creflo Dollar



Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

9/26/2025

9/26/2025
9/26/2025

9/26/2025
9/26/2025

9/26/2025
9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025

9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025
9/26/2025

6:30am

7:00am
7:30am

8:00am
9:00am

9:30am
10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress -
Pathway to Victory
The 700 Club
Gospel Truth with
Andrew Wommack
Dr. David Jeremiah
Life Today with
James & Betty
Robison

Climbing Higher
with Bishop Eric
Lambert

Kingdom
Connection with
Jentezen Franklin
Today with Marilyn
and Sarah

TCT Today

Joseph Prince

Rick Renner TV
Ask the Pastor
Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Joel Osteen

TCT Today
Bearded Bible
Brothers

Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah

TCT Today

Les Feldick

Joseph Prince

Robert Jeffress

Pat Robertson

Andrew Wommack

Dr. David Jeremiah

James Robison

Marilyn Hickey

Garth Coonce
Joseph Prince

Rick Renner

Les Feldick

Joel Osteen
Garth Coonce

Zola Levitt

Dr. Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince
Dr. David Jeremiah

Garth Coonce



Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/26/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025
9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

9/27/2025

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

11:30pm

12:00am
1:00am
1:30am
2:00am
4:00am
6:00am
6:30am
7:00am

7:30am

8:00am
8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Life Today with
James & Betty
Robison

Dr. Robert Jeffress -
Pathway to Victory
Truths That
Transform

Gospel Truth with
Andrew Wommack
Ask the Pastor
Israel: The
Prophetic
Connection
Pamela's Prayer
Dorinda Clark-Cole
BillyGraham.TV
Time to Run

Play the Flute
Adventures of the
Sea Kids
Pahappahooey
Island

Paws & Tales: The
Animated Series
Adventures in
Odyssey

God Rocks!
Awesome Animals
and Mini Me
Bibleman: The
Animated
Adventures

The Torchlighters
Heroes of the Faith

Superbook

James Robison

Robert Jeffress

D. James Kennedy

Andrew Wommack

Serena Orrego
Dorinda Clark-Cole
Franklin Graham

Randy Bullock

Mark Keefer

Andre Stojka

Sam Khouth



Saturday 9/27/2025 10:30am Fanny Crosby Wenda Shereos

Saturday 9/27/2025 12:00pm Faith & Sports

Saturday 9/27/2025 12:30pm Dorinda

Saturday 9/27/2025 1:00pm Everyday Manna Lisa Smith
with Lisa Smith

Saturday 9/27/2025 1:30pm 1PL8 with Chef
Rich

Saturday 9/27/2025 2:00pm Gaither Gospel Bill Gaither
Hour

Saturday 9/27/2025 3:00pm Don Frost Family &
Friends

Saturday 9/27/2025 3:30pm Come Onn Melanie Walker

Saturday 9/27/2025 4:00pm Music, Moments,
and Memories

Saturday 9/27/2025 4:30pm Let's Take it
Outside

Saturday 9/27/2025 5:00pm A Fishing Story with Ronnie Green
Ronnie Green

Saturday 9/27/2025 5:30pm Life's Highway

Saturday 9/27/2025 6:00pm Twin Factor

Saturday 9/27/2025 6:30pm Bearded Bible Zola Levitt
Brothers

Saturday 9/27/2025 7:00pm Centuries Collide Cody Crouch

Saturday 9/27/2025 7:30pm Believers Among
Us: The Last Letter

Saturday 9/27/2025 8:30pm First Century
Foundation

Saturday 9/27/2025 9:00pm Pacific Gardens
Missions

Saturday 9/27/2025 10:00pm Bearded Bible Zola Levitt
Brothers

Saturday 9/27/2025 10:30pm TCT Today Garth Coonce

Saturday 9/27/2025 11:00pm Jerusalem Dateline Chris Mitchell

Saturday 9/27/2025 11:30pm Christian World Wendy Griffith
News

Sunday 9/28/2025 12:00am Israel: The John Tweedie
Prophetic

Connection



Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025
9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

12:30am

1:00am

2:00am

4:00am

4:30am

5:30am

6:00am

6:30am

7:00am

7:30am

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am
11:30am

12:00pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

The Way of the
Master

Real Stories with
Christ

For Pete's Sake
Mysteries of the
Messiah with Rabbi
Jason Sobel

In Touch with Dr.
Charles Stanley
Jesus: The Game
Changer

Truths That
Transform
Enjoying Everyday
Life with Joyce
Meyer

Michael A. Youssef

Dr. David Jeremiah
Dr. Robert Jeffress
Higher Aim with
Dr. Curt Dodd

In Touch with Dr.
Charles Stanley
Christian Worship
Hour

Worship Anew
The Pastor's Study
Israel: The
Prophetic
Connection

Ever Increasing
Faith Ministries w.
Dr. Fred Price
Touching Lives
with James Merritt
The Supernatural

Now

Ray Comfort

Billy Graham

Dr. Charles Stanley

Karl Faase

D. James Kennedy

Joyce Meyer

Dr. Michael

Youssef

Dr. David Jeremiah

Dr. Curt Dodd

Dr. Charles Stanley

Harold E. Salem

Pastor Tom Brock

John Tweedie

Dr. Fred Price

Guillermo

Maldonado



Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025
9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/28/2025

9/29/2025
9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025
9/29/2025

2:00pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm
7:00pm

7:30pm
8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

12:00am
12:30am

1:00am

1:30am

2:00am
2:30am

Gaither Gospel
Hour

Life Outreach
International
Jesus Freaks

700 Club Israel
Truths That
Transform
Manna-fest with
Perry Stone
RHEMA Praise with
Kenneth W. and
Lynnette Hagin
Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Prophecy USA
Christ in Prophecy
Israel: The
Prophetic
Connection

The Endtime Show
Bearded Bible
Brothers

Journey Through
The Bible

Word Alive

Cry from the
Mountain

God First

Jesus: The Game
Changer

Stem Cell
Activators with Dr.
Joseph Christiano
Stakelbeck Tonight
Joseph Prince

Centuries Collide

Bill Gaither

James Robison

D. James Kennedy

Perry Stone

Kenneth Hagin Jr.

Rick Pearson
Tim Moore

John Tweedie

Irvin Baxter

Zola Levitt

Dr. Jimmie Snow

Pastor Bob
Rodgers

James Cavan

Patrick L. Wooden

Karl Faase

Joseph Prince

Cody Crouch



Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025
9/29/2025

9/29/2025
9/29/2025

9/29/2025
9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025
9/29/2025

3:00am

3:30am

4:00am

4:30am

5:00am

5:30am

6:00am
6:30am

7:00am
7:30am

8:00am
9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm

Mysteries of the

Messiah with Rabbi

Jason Sobel

Jesus: The Game Karl Faase
Changer

Through the Bible  Les Feldick
with Les Feldick

Bearded Bible Zola Levitt
Brothers

Kingdom

Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Joyce Meyer

Ministries

Creflo Dollar Dr. Creflo Dollar
Through the Bible  Les Feldick
with Les Feldick

Joseph Prince Joseph Prince
Dr. Robert Jeffress - Robert Jeffress
Pathway to Victory

The 700 Club Pat Robertson
Gospel Truth with  Andrew Wommack
Andrew Wommack

Dr. David Jeremiah  Dr. David Jeremiah
Life Today with James Robison
James & Betty

Robison

Today with Marilyn  Marilyn Hickey
and Sarah

Kingdom

Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Life Outreach James Robison

International

TCT Today Garth Coonce
Joseph Prince Joseph Prince
Rick Renner TV Rick Renner

Ask the Pastor



Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025

9/29/2025
9/29/2025

2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

10:30pm
11:30pm

Through the Bible
with Les Feldick
Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Washington Watch
with Tony Perkins
Boots on the
Ground

Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince

Dr. David Jeremiah
TCT Today

Joyce Meyer
Ministries

Israel: The
Prophetic
Connection

Life Today with
James & Betty

Robison

Les Feldick

Dr. Creflo Dollar
Joseph Prince
Dr. David Jeremiah

Garth Coonce

John Tweedie

James Robison

Dr. Robert Jeffress - Robert Jeffress

Pathway to Victory
Jewish Jesus with
Rabbi Schneider
Gospel Truth with

Andrew Wommack

Ask the Pastor
Cross Talk

Andrew Wommack

Dr. Randy Weiss



